

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H08000239641 3)))



H080002396413ABC0

8

Ē

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6380

rax Number : (850)81)-6

From: A

Account Name : Florida Research & Filing Services, Inc. Account Number : I20030000083 Phone : (850)656-6446 Fax Number : (850)942-6446



DISSOLUTION OR WITHDRAWAL

SUN QRS, INC.

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	02
Estimated Charge	\$35.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

غرد

Florida Research & Filing 850-942-6446

H08000239641

 $\widetilde{\mathbf{\omega}}$

20 PH 1:45

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Sun QRS, Inc.

(Name of corporation)

DOCUMENT NUMBER: F93000005406

The enclosed withdrawal application and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Susan R. McMaster						
(Name of Person)						
Totto Daith Warney 9. W.						

Jaffe, Raitt, Heuer & Weiss (Firm/Company)

27777 Franklin Road, Suite 2500 (Address)

____Southfield, MI 48034-8214 (City/State and Zip code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

 Susan R. McMastor
 at (248) 727-1485

 (Name of Person)
 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

STREET ADDRESS:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines St. Tallahassee, FL. 32399

MAILING ADDRESS:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL, 32314

H08000239641

Oct	20 08	1 03:45p	Florida	Research	& Filing	850-942-	6446	p.
,	ad a for						H08000239641	
	AU. This o voluat This o appoin time in The fe	perpendion is no le tarily surrenders its corporation revoke into the Department t was authorized to collowing is a current collowing is a current corporation agrees to corporation agrees to corporation agrees to corporation agrees to corporation agrees to	onger transacting bu s authority to transac is the authority of it of State as its agen transact business of at mailing address fit 2777 it o notify the Departm	BUN QRS, INC SUN QRS, INC (Name of Corpore F930000005406 It Number of Corpore Michigan Incorporated Uniter 1 stinces or conduct of business or conduct of business or conduct its registered age t for service of pro- r conduct affairs in or the corporation 7 Brackin Rond, S (Malling Addre Bouthfield, MI 48 (City/ Sinte 725) ment of State in the	CONDUCT A	FFAIRS IN FI	and hereby bohalf and aduring the LCINETARY OF STATE bohalf and aduring the LCINETARY OF STATE	FILED
		KAREN	petition of other differences of the sector	- I fn the fands of a at ficketary) & FILING FRE S	_CF0	All 2008 (Distri) Sector of Sector a of period stipulaty		
						110800	0239641	{